
3130292827

26252423222120

19181716151413

1211109876

54321

Renaissance North Tampa Memory Care

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Chair Yoga
11:00 - Bowling
2:30 - Mystery Bus Ride
3:00 - Monthly Birthday Party!
4:00 - Tover Time
6:45 - Thriller TV

Halloween 

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 -Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Trivia
11:00 - Tover Time
2:00 - Initial Game
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Western TV

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Initial Game
11:00 - Imagination Creation
2:00 - Costume Party
3:15 - Exercise w/ CJ
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Timeless TV

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Trivia
11:00 - Balloon Volleyball
2:30 - Milkshake Mondays
3:00 - Chair Yoga
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Mystery TV

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Church Service
2:00 - Word Games
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Family Fun TV

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Movie & Popcorn
2:30 - Word Games
3:30 - Bingo
6:45 - Sci-Fi TV

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
11:15 - Instrumix 
2:00 - Arts & Crafts
3:00 - Imagination Creation
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Feel Good TV

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Name 5
11:00 - Bowling
2:30 - Zumba
3:00 - Crafting Your Storybook
4:00 - Tover Time
6:45 - Thriller TV

Simchat Torah Begins 

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 -Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Trivia
11:00 - Tover Time
2:00 - Initial Game
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Western TV

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Initial Game
11:00 - Imagination Creation
2:00 - Happy Hour w/ Jacob Hunt 
3:15 - Exercise w/ CJ
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Timeless TV

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Trivia
11:00 - Balloon Volleyball
2:30 - Milkshake Mondays
3:00 - Chair Yoga
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Mystery TV

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Church Service
2:00 - Word Games
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Family Fun TV

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Movie & Popcorn
2:30 - Word Games
3:30 - Bingo
6:45 - Sci-Fi TV

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Daily Chronicle/ 
Storytime Telling
11:15 - Instrumix 
2:30- Tea Party
3:30- Bingo
6:45 - Feel Good TV

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Chair Yoga
11:00 - Bowling
2:30 - Mystery Bus Ride
3:00 - Crafting Your Storybook
4:00 - Tover Time
6:45 - Thriller TV

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 -Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Trivia
11:00 - Tover Time
2:00 - Initial Game
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Western TV

Sukkot Begins 

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Initial Game
11:00 - Imagination Creation
2:00 - Sing-Along
3:15 - Exercise w/ CJ
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Timeless TV

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
10:30 - USA Trivia
11:00 - Balloon Volleyball
2:00 - Communion W/ Chaplain
2:30 - Milkshake Mondays
3:00 - Chair Yoga
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Mystery TV

Columbus Day (US) 

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Church Service
2:00 - Word Games
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Family Fun TV

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Movie & Popcorn
2:30 - Word Games
3:30 - Bingo
6:45 - Sci-Fi TV

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
11:15 - Instrumix 
1:30 - Ice Cream Social
2:00 - Arts & Crafts
3:00 - Imagination Creation
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Feel Good TV

Yom Kippur Begins 

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Name 5
11:00 - Bowling
2:30 - Zumba
3:00 - Crafting Your Storybook
4:00 - Tover Time
6:45 - Thriller TV

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 -Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Trivia
11:00 - Tover Time 
2:00 - Initial Game
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Western TV

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Initial Game
11:00 - Imagination Creation
2:00 - Happy Hour w/the
                Just Us Duo
3:15 - Exercise w/ CJ
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Timeless TV

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Trivia
11:00 - Balloon Volleyball
2:30 - Milkshake Mondays
3:00 - Chair Yoga
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Mystery TV

Monday

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Church Service
2:00 - Word Games
3:00 - Livingston Church Choir
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Family Fun TV

Sunday

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Movie & Popcorn
2:30 - Word Games
3:30 - Bingo
6:45 - Sci-Fi TV

Saturday

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Daily Chronicle / 
Storytime Telling
11:15 - Instrumix 
2:00 - Arts & Crafts
3:00 - Imagination Creation
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Feel Good TV

Friday

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Chair Yoga
11:00 - Bowling
2:30 - Mystery Bus Ride
3:00 - Crafting Your storybook
4:00 - Tover Time
6:45 - Thriller TV

Thursday

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 -Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Trivia
11:00 - Tover Time
2:00 - Initial Game
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Western TV

Rosh Hashanah Begins 

Wednesday

9:30 - Morning Walk
10:00 - Daily Chronicle
10:30 - Initial Game
11:00 - Imagination Creation
2:00 - Happy Hour w/ Geri Blount
3:15 - Exercise w/ CJ
4:00 - Bingo
6:45 - Timeless TV

Tuesday


